
First Choir and Youth Choir Schedule Fall 2024
All Rehearsals/Warmups Meet in Choir Room

Choir Date Time Details

Wed,
Aug 21, 2024

7:30-8:30pm First Rehearsal

Wed, Aug 27, 2024 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

Wed, Sept 4, 2024 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

Sun, Sept 8 7:30am Warmup and Robes
8:00am Worship
10:15 Robe-up, process in
10:30am Worship

First Fest

FC Wed, Sept 11 7:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Sept 15 7:30am warmup and robes
8:00am Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

First Choir Sunday Worship

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Sept 18 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Sept 22 10:00am Warmup and Robes
10:30am Worship

Choir Sunday Worship



11:45am-12:15pm Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Sept 25 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Oct 2 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

Wed, Oct 9 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

FC
YC

Sun, Oct 13 7:30 Warmup and Robes
8:00 Worship

During Sunday School

11:45am-12:15pm

Choir Sunday Worship with
Gabe

Christmas Program
Rehearsal

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Oct 16 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Oct 20 10:00 Warmup and Robes
10:30 Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

Youth Choir/First Choir
Sunday Worship with Gabe

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Oct 23 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Oct 27 7:30 Warmup and Robes
8:00 Worship

Choir Sunday Worship with
Band



9:15-9:40 Xmas Songs with Sunday School

10:15 Meet in Narthex
10:30 Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

Cori and Teen helpers

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Oct 30 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Nov 3rd 7:30am Warmup and Robes
8:00 am Worship

During Sunday School

10:15am Meet in Narthex
10:30am Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

First Choir Sunday Worship
with Band

Christmas Program
Rehearsal

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Nov. 6 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Nov 10 7:30am First Choir Warmup/Robes
8:00am Worship

9:15-9:40 Xmas Songs with Sunday School

10:00am YC Warmup/Robes
10:30am YC Sings in Worship

First Choir Sunday Worship
with Gabe

Cori and Teen helpers

Youth Choir Sunday
Worship with Gabe



11:45am-12:15pm Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Nov 13 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Nov 17 9:15-9:40 Xmas Songs with Sunday School

10:00am Warmup and Robes
10:30am Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

Cori and teen helpers

First Choir Sunday Worship

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Nov 20 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

YC Sun, Nov. 24 9:15-9:40am Xmas Songs w/Sunday
School

11:45am-12:15pm

Cori and teen helpers

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Nov 27 5:00pm Rehearsal
6:15pm Worship

First Choir Thanksgiving
Eve Combined Worship
Service

FC Wed, Dec 4 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Dec 8th 7:30am Warmup and Robes
8:00am Worship

During Sunday School
10:00am YC Warmup/Robes

First Choir Sunday Worship

Christmas Program
Rehearsal



10:15am Meet in Narthex
10:30am Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

Youth Choir Sunday
Worship

Youth Choir Rehearsal

FC Wed, Dec 11 7:30-8:30pm First Choir Rehearsal

YC
FC

Wed, Dec 18 Christmas Program

7:30-8:30 pm

Youth Choir and Sunday
School

First Choir Rehearsal

FC
YC

Sun, Dec 22 7:30am Warmup and Robes
8:00am Worship

11:45am-12:15pm

First Choir Sunday Worship

Youth Choir Rehearsal

Tues, Dec 24 Christmas Eve Worship, multiple
times-TBA

First Choir, Youth Choir
(depending on availability)


